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
garage. Huge full basement with fireplace.
Custom all the way. A real buy. Call Vince.

4 ACRE HOBBY FARM, REDUCED $53,%00
HR / 162 - Totally renovated, this country home
features 4 bdrms., fireplace, attached garage
and shop and new cedar deck off master bdrm .
Offers panoramic view. Call Karl Wolf,

NEW HOME IN VANIER WOODS $33,900
HR / 254 - Frame cedar bungalow. Good size liv.
room and kitchen. 3 bdrms. Full basement.

NEW HOME - VANIER WOODS - ONLY $33,900
HR / 254 - Frame cedar bungalow. Good size liv

room and kitchen. 3 bdrms. Full basement, .

Electric heat. Nice treed lot. Beautiful, serene,
new subdivision. Imagine getting to your own
new home at this price. Call Vince.

CUSTOM BUILT WITH 2
FEATURES

HR / 168 - 3 bdrms. Large kitchen. Electric heat.’
Broadloom. Country lot. 4 season recreational
facllities. Owner will consider offers. Reduced to
$46,000. A brand new home. Call Vince.

BRICK DUPLEX - ELIZABETH ST. - $41,900

HR /133 . Located on treed corner lot, 2 blocks
from downtown. 2 bdrm. apts. up and down.
$5,000 down and 10 per cent financing. Vendor

transferred and will consider all offers. Call Karl
Wolf.

PENETANG, PLEASANT HOME, LARGE
TREED LOT

HR 7222 - Two homes Iin one. Semi-detached.
Very private. Each with 2 bdrms. Paved drive.
Electric heat. Broadloom. Rental income to help
payments. $48,900. Call Vince.

UNUSUAL

ECONOMY HOME WITH COMFORT $33,500
HR 7 188 - Attractive bungalow requiring a new
owner. 3 bdrms. Feel-easy liv room. Beautifully
treed lot. Bus service at door. Fridge, stove.
Really a nice home. Call Vince.

BRAND NEW 3 BDRM. CEDAR CHALET
$319,900

Located on 1/ 3 acre treed seclusion. This fully
winterized home features full bsmt, garage and
large balcony. On quiet cres, Steps from park
and shores of Georgian Bay. Call Karl Wolf.

COUNTRY HOME WITH MANY EXTRAS
$64,900

HR /163 - Brick bungalow. 3 bdrms. Den.
Fireplace. Several rooms in basement. Electric
heat. Large lot 192x482. Huge heated workshop
56x28 at rear. Close to conveniences. Call Vince
Marchildon.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED, JUST MOVE IN
$49,900
HR /177 - 3 bdrms. Spacious liv room. Multi-
level fireplace. Cathedral ceiling. Electric heat.
70x8 cedar deck. Treed lot. Asphalt roads. Call
Vince.

VIEW OF GEORGIAN BAY, ONLY $35,900

Very clean 3 bdrm. cedar bungalow with Irge
cedar deck. Located on quiet crescent amongst
birch and pines. Excellent terms. Call Karl Waolf.

OVER 1400 5SQ. FT. IN LAFONTAINE,
REDUCED

HR / 233 - Large home. 4 bdrms. Brick and stone
construction. Large fireplace. Very spacious
dining area. Radiant heat. Patio doors. Built in
stove and oven. Huge attached garage. $49,900.
Investigate. Call Vince.

CUSTOM HOME $69,000

HR / 214 - 4 bdrms. 2 fireplaces. 2 baths. Sauna.
Rec room. Den. 3 sliding doors. Large pantry.
Knotty cedar finish. All on 25 acres of country.

Easy access to town. Call Vince.

R

ELMVALE DISTRICT
(e

Gord Tovet 322-2245

Carl Davis 322-2942

ECONOMY CONVENIENCE - COMFORT
AND PLEASURE

HRE / 32 - $27,500. Seeing is believing. The res 3
bedrooms, living room, dining, kitchen, ‘4

basement, oil furnace, well and paved drive. Call
Gord or Carl.

ROOM TO ROAM - 100 ACRES

HRE / 16 - 3 bdrm bungalow with full basement -
about 10 acres cleared - the rest in mixed bush.
Call Carl or Gord.

RANCH STYLE BUNGALOW, SOUTH OF
ELMVALE

HRE /1 - There's 4 bedrooms, large family
room, living room, huge dining and kitchen
combination, double garage, drilled well, huge 2
acre lot and it's only $59,000. Call Gord or Carl.

V2 ACRE BUILDING LOT

HRE / 5 - Presently zoned residential-chance of

rezoning to commercial. $14,500. Call Carl or
Gord. '

REAL ESTATE

TEE PEE AREA

Ideal for the
handyman two year
old two bedroom
completely finished on
the outside but
requires to be

completed on the
inside. Treed |ot
minutes from the lake.
Only  $20,000 ~ for

further details please
call Mary Foster 737-
3200 or 322-1118.

JUST SOUTH OF
ELMVALE

Treed building lot open
to offers, call Mary
Foster 737-3200 or 322-
1118.
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
retirement home. Aluminum siding
bungalow. Newly renovated,
kitchen, living room, bath, 2
bedrooms and laundry room off
kitchen. $24,%00.

TINY TOWNSHIP

LAFONTAINE

MLS/ 288/ 76 Corner 16th
Concession. 49 acres over &00° on
paved road. Good variety of trees,
maple sugar bush, small stream,
gorgeous view. Only $49,900. Owner
hold mortgage.

FARLANE LAKE - LOT

P/ 444 - 15,000 sq. ft. building lot.
Level, secluded, mature trees.
Bargain priced at just $3,850,

OWN A RANCH "

P/ 473 - A gorgeous new 3 bdrm.
brick bungalow. Only 10 minutes
from town, situated on 62 acres of
pine and hardwood forest. All
electric heat, 2 complete baths. Full
divided basement. Exceilent buy at
$69,900. Terms.

nice.

BEACH AREA

P/ 412 -3 yr. old 2 bdrm. home. 4 pc.
bath, full basement. All electric
heat, good sand beach with view
from 12 x 20 sundeck, $35,000.
Furniture and appliances included.

WATERFRONT LOT

MLS/ 654/ 77 - Farlane Lake. '
acre beautifully treed lot with 100 ft.
frontage of sand beach. $30,000,
$10,000 down.

PORT SEVERN - WATERFRONT
P/ 476 - Furnished cottage.
Combination living room and
kitchen, 2 bedrooms, propane toilet.
Well insuvlated. Only 8 yrs. old.
$39,900.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
ROBERT STREET WEST

P/ 461 - Commercial property lot
110° x 114°. Concrete block building,
approximately 3700 sq. ft. $80,000.

CHATHAM STREET

P/ 427 - Triplex only 5 yrs. old,
completely serviced. Income $550
per month. One 3 bdrm. apt. and 2 - 1
bdrm. apts. Bungalow style with
finished basement. $47,500. Terms.

ROBERT STREET

P/ 462 - Combination home and
business. 2 storey brick, 3 bdrms.,
kitchen, living and dining rooms, 4
pc. bath. Close to Main Street.

Includes active body and fender
shop. $59,900.

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

MLS/ 435/77 - Commercial, also
revenue property located in town’s
Industrial Court. Completely
serviced, has 4000 sq. ft. area all pre-
engineered steel building
completely insulated and heated.
$53,900. Good terms.

CEDAR POINT

MLS 7772/ 77 - Restaurant and
Tavern. Beer garden, new kitchen
equipment. Kitchen, dining lounge,
bar, 3 public washrooms. 3 bdrms.
and 1-4 pc. bath for private use. All
restaurant equipment included.
Zoned Tourist Commercial. Call for
further information.

ladies who are
interested in having a
good steady income.
Opportunity for ad-
vancement. No ex-
perience necessary. 322-
2998.

Al -fgnt:e -

Immediate Opening.
Your area. Full or part

‘time, male or female or

couple. ‘Interesting and
challenging work. Above
average earnings and
bonuses. Qualified paid
vacations. Free training
and subsequent super-
vision. Car required. For
application and further
information please for-
ward a short resume and
include your phone
number to ‘“Immediate
Opening"’, P.O. Box 968,
Barrie.

Company has
Qualifications, self

advance.

McDonakrs
L-I LJ Ll ]
&

Manager Trainee

North America’s largest, most successful Fast Food
management
motivated,
pearance, outgoing, some |leadership, ability to speak
clearly, must enjoy hard work and a busy involved
atmosphere. Physically fit and mentally strong. We
offer an excellent self development program, excellent
wage after successfully completing a 6 month selt
develoment period. $3.50 per hour to start, bonuses,
excellent insurance package, excellent opportunity to

opportunities.
honest, neat ap-

Send resume to
Ted Gorski,
354 Bayfield St. N.
Suite 201
Barrie

Baker

Experienced baker required.
Permanent position, good wages.
Phone 526-6509.

MORTGAGES

MORTGAGES

st

P r————— ) pa e 0 )

9

& 2nd Mortages

Builders Interim Loans- h)
arranged

Quickly and Confidentially
at

Competitive Rates

W.C. PLAYER :

R.E. Ltd. Broker
Elmvale Ont.
705-322-1991
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